Maxim Integrated
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V 8UMAX
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX1595EUA33+T.pdf
2.MAX1595EUA33+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MAX1595EUA33+T pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number MAX1595EUA33+T.The price
and lead time for MAX1595EUA33+T depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 1.8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Charge Pump
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-uMAX
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 1MHz
Current - Output: 125mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MAX1595EUA33+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX1595EUA50+T
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 125MA 8UMAX
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX1595ETC50+T
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 5V 12TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX1595_09
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX1595EUA33+
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V 8UMAX
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX1598
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX1595ETC50+
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 5V 12TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX1595EUA50
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX1595EUA50+
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 125MA 8UMAX
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX1595EUA33
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX1595ETC50
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
ATS-05A-192-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-21C-110-C3-R1
HEATSINK 54X40X12.7MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SR151A8R2DAATR1
CAP CER 8.2PF 100V C0G/NP0 RAD
AVX Corporation
RFQ
2225Y6300561JCT
CAP CER 2225
Knowles Syfer
RFQ
ACC55DTKD-S328
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 110POS .100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
929836-01-15-RK
CONN HEADER 30POS DUAL .100 TIN
3M
RFQ
1642660000
TERM BLOCK HDR 20POS 90DEG 3.5MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
SIT1602BC-11-25E-
66.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
714-87-121-41-001101
CONN PIN RCPT .016-.022 SOLDER
Preci-Dip
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-33N-
30.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...